First
Nick
Cary
Khan
Jeffrey
David
Isabella
Baker
Joshua
Youngblood
Eric
Ben
Todd
Lee
Greg
Joe
Tommy
Gerard
Gary
Thomas
Jennifer
John
Shaun
Amelia
Andrew
Jim

Matt

Last
Bragg
Hitchcock
Kogure
Stewart
Curran
Brookshire
Watts
LaCelle
Haske
Ernst
McCall
Mosley
Helms
Campbell
Lehner
Wilson
Remery
Jackson
Fleckenstein
Wakeman
Anderson
Groat
Kirby
Nicholson
Siemens

Goddard

Bib # | Sprint#1

217
203
101
215

21
149

23

27

14
207
110
111
202
102
209

115
316
216
116
204
108
157
205
214
218
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Sprint#2  Sprint#3 Sprint#4 | Sprint#5 Sprint#6 Sprint#7 Sprint#8 Lapped Running Pts
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55
35
30
25
20
20
1

8
6
4
3
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